## L07000047402

. .

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cii	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
<u>ا</u>				



10/04/07--01023--004 \*\*25.00

AL FILED 2001 OCI -4 P 12: 38 SECRETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only

## COVER LETTER

÷.,

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. \*

SUBJECT:	The	Visual	Spot,	LLC		
					 	-

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Mauricio Feldman &	Alexander_Notti	ngham		: •	<u>-</u> .
	The Visual Spot, LLC	(Company)	<u></u>			
	14359 Miramar Pkwy	ddress)	TALL	2007		
	Miramar, FL 33027		AHA	001	Π	
		and Zip Code)	ARY O		FILED	
For further information	on concerning this matter, please call:		F STAT FLORI	• •	D	
Mauricio Fe	Moman me of Person)	at ( <u>321</u> <u>439-554</u> (Area Code & Daytime		ພ ແ)		• •
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:					
[√] \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status C	5.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)	<b>560.00</b> Filing i Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy	utus &	d)	
Reg Div P.C	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations ). Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle			

.

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Visual Spot, LLC

يد و

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 05/04/2007 and assigned document number L07000047402

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Company Name Change: The Visual Spot, LLC shall be	<b>_</b> :	<b>.</b>
henceforth known as InVIZION Media, LLC effective 물	-	·
October 1st, 2007.		
Company Address Change: InVIZION Media, LLC	D	-
(formally, The Visual Spot, LLC) has changed its 臺希 w		···· · ·
address from 580 Cranes Way, #256, Altamonte Springs,	_	
FL, 32701 to: 14359 Miramar Pkwy., Ste #133, Miramar	<b>_</b> .	
FL, 33027.		
	_	
Dated September 28th , 2007		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
Mauricio Feldman & Alexander Nottingham Typed or printed name of signee	<b>_</b> · ·	· ·